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PER-217284
Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319 V16

Eascom
Electrical

Construction
Zone
/ Whole site
including
stage 2

Joshua
Parsons
Kale Packer

6:57 AM
30/06/2025

3:57 PM
30/06/2025

In Progress

PER-216855
Concrete Core
Hole Drilling/
Saw Cutting
FRM-SQE-332
V6 - 2022

Steelwork
Bendigo Construction

Zone
/ Plant deck

Adam Dudley
Ethan
Fernandes
Jay McHenry

6:14 AM
30/06/2025

4:14 PM
30/06/2025

In Progress

PER-216459
Excavation &
Penetration
Permit FRM-
SQE-329 V13

Pro-tech
Hoardings Pty
Ltd

Construction
Zone
/ Pathology
building

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:35 AM
27/06/2025

5:00 PM
30/06/2025

In Progress

PER-196131
Working at
Height Permit
FRM-SQE-386
V19

Wild Plumbing
Services Pty.
Ltd.

Construction
Zone
/ Exciting
hospital

Ash Cassidy
Matt Davis
Peter
Fitzpatrick

7:07 AM
3/06/2025

5:07 PM
30/06/2025

Completed

PER-203060
Excavation &
Penetration
Permit FRM-
SQE-329 V13

Wild Plumbing
Services Pty.
Ltd.

Construction
Zone
/ pathology
building

Ash Cassidy
Matt Davis
Peter
Fitzpatrick

6:31 AM
12/06/2025

5:31 PM
30/06/2025

Completed

PER-216162
Mobile Crane/
Concrete
Pump
Outrigger
Planning & Set
up FRM-
SQE-314

Steelwork
Bendigo Construction

Zone
/ Old ambo bay

Adam Dudley
Ethan
Fernandes
Jay McHenry

6:51 AM
30/06/2025

6:16 PM
30/06/2025

In Progress

PER-200156
Working at
Height Permit
FRM-SQE-386
V19

Eascom
Electrical Construction

Zone
/ whole site

Joshua
Parsons
Kale Packer

7:00 AM
6/06/2025

3:30 PM
5/07/2025

Completed

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319 V16

Eascom
Electrical

Construction
Zone
/ Whole site
including
stage 2

Joshua
Parsons
Kale Packer

7:00 AM
1/07/2025

4:30 PM
1/07/2025

Pending
Approval
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