Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-217284 Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319 V16	Eascom Electrical	Construction Zone / Whole site including stage 2	Joshua Parsons Kale Packer	6:57 AM 30/06/2025	3:57 PM 30/06/2025	In Progress
PER-216855 Concrete Core Hole Drilling/ Saw Cutting FRM-SQE-332 V6 - 2022	Steelwork Bendigo	Construction Zone / Plant deck	Adam Dudley Ethan Fernandes Jay McHenry	6:14 AM 30/06/2025	4:14 PM 30/06/2025	In Progress
PER-216459 Excavation & Penetration Permit FRM- SQE-329 V13	Pro-tech Hoardings Pty Ltd	Construction Zone / Pathology building	(No Nominated Rep)	7:35 AM 27/06/2025	5:00 PM 30/06/2025	In Progress
PER-196131 Working at Height Permit FRM-SQE-386 V19	Wild Plumbing Services Pty. Ltd.	Construction Zone / Exciting hospital	Ash Cassidy Matt Davis Peter Fitzpatrick	7:07 AM 3/06/2025	5:07 PM 30/06/2025	Completed
PER-203060 Excavation & Penetration Permit FRM- SQE-329 V13	Wild Plumbing Services Pty. Ltd.	Construction Zone / pathology building	Ash Cassidy Matt Davis Peter Fitzpatrick	6:31 AM 12/06/2025	5:31 PM 30/06/2025	Completed
PER-216162 Mobile Crane/ Concrete Pump Outrigger Planning & Set up FRM- SQE-314	Steelwork Bendigo	Construction Zone / Old ambo bay	Adam Dudley Ethan Fernandes Jay McHenry	6:51 AM 30/06/2025	6:16 PM 30/06/2025	In Progress
PER-200156 Working at Height Permit FRM-SQE-386 V19	Eascom Electrical	Construction Zone / whole site	Joshua Parsons Kale Packer	7:00 AM 6/06/2025	3:30 PM 5/07/2025	Completed
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319 V16	Eascom Electrical	Construction Zone / Whole site including stage 2	Joshua Parsons Kale Packer	7:00 AM 1/07/2025	4:30 PM 1/07/2025	Pending Approval